
Production Company Production Title 

Employee Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Social Security Number 

Permanent Address Apt# City State Zip 

Mailing Address (If Different From Above) Apt# City State Zip 

IF AN AGENT, OR OTHER 3RD PARTY RECIPIENT, SHOULD RECEIVE THE CHECK PAYMENT(S), THEN A SIGNED 'CHECK PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION' MUST BE ATTACHED. 

/ / YES    NO YES   NO 

1st Phone Number (Circle Type) Date of Birth (Required) Minor? (Circle One) U.S. Citizen? (Circle One) 

 MALE  FEMALE 

2nd Phone Number (Circle Type) Home      Cell        Office Email Address Gender (Circle One) 

Union / Local No. Position / Job Classification Labor Accounting Code Fringe Accounting Code Holiday Accrual Code 

Hourly  Daily  Weekly / / 

Rate per: (Circle One) $$$ Rate Work State Guaranteed Hours: Start Date 

Box Rental Rate * Box Rental Accounting Code Per Diem Rate Per Diem Accounting Code Other Payments / Terms 
(Must Attach Box Rental Inventory)

In order to ensure compliance under the Affordable Care Act, please check the applicable employment classification box 
below. PLEASE NOTE: The classification will impact healthcare eligibility. 

Full Time Employee of the company?* 
Variable  Hour Employee of the Company?** 

Corporate Owner of the company?  
Officer of the Company? 

Employee Signature Date 

Authorized Signature Date 

* Full Time Employee - Such employee must be hired with (a) no intention of having periods of unemployment, seasonality or variability in employment, and (b) expected to work a consistent 30 hours or more per week
** Variable Hour Employee - If an employer cannot determine whether the employee is reasonably expected to work an average of at least 30 hours per week because the employee’s hours are variable OR they 

  know the employee is expected to terminate employment within 60 days of hire, the employee should be considered a Variable Hour Employee 

WHITE BLACK 

ETHNIC CODE (Please check one) 

HISPANIC ASIAN NATIVE AMERICAN OTHER 

START FORM / DEAL MEMO 
EMAIL COMPLETED FORMS TO YOUR PAYROLL COORDINATOR  

NON-BINARY

Home      Cell   Office 

Signatory Company

NEW YORK
61 Main Street

Delhi, NY 13753
212.206.1099

GEORGIA
550 Pharr Road, Suite 642

Atlanta, GA 30305 
404.465.3383

GREENSLATE OFFICES
NEW MEXICO

100 Sun Avenue N.E., Suite 650
Albuquerque, New Mexico, 87109

505.823.6888

CALIFORNIA
300 E Magnolia Blvd #325 

Burbank, CA 91502 
310.789.2001

LOUISIANA
1 Galleria Blvd, #1925

Metairie, LA 70001
504.702.1901











 First name and middle initial Last name  Your Social Security number

 Permanent home address (number and street or rural route)   Apartment number  

	 City,	village,	or	post	office	 	 State	 ZIP	code

Are	you	a	resident	of	New	York	City	(this	includes	the	Bronx,	Brooklyn,	Manhattan,	Queens,	and	Staten	Island)?	 .......  Yes  No 
Are	you	a	resident	of	Yonkers? ......................................................................................................................................... Yes  No 
Before making any entries, see the Note below, and if applicable, complete the worksheet in the instructions.
1 Total number of allowances you are claiming for New York State and Yonkers, if applicable (from line 19, if using worksheet)  1
2 Total number of allowances for New York City (from line 31, if using worksheet)  ....................................................... 2

Use lines 3, 4, and 5 below to have additional withholding per pay period under special agreement with your employer.

3 New York State amount  ........................................................................................................................................ 3
4 New York City amount ........................................................................................................................................... 4
5 Yonkers amount  .................................................................................................................................................... 5

Department of Taxation and Finance

Employee’s Withholding Allowance Certificate
New York State • New York City • Yonkers

 Single or Head of household Married

 Married, but withhold at higher single rate

 Note:	If	married	but	legally	separated,	mark	an	X in 
 the Single or Head of household box.

I	certify	that	I	am	entitled	to	the	number	of	withholding	allowances	claimed	on	this	certificate.

Penalty – A penalty of $500 may be imposed for any false statement you make that decreases the amount of money you have withheld 
from your wages. You may also be subject to criminal penalties.

Employer’s name and address (Employer: complete this section only if you are sending a copy of this form to the New York State Tax Department.)	 Employer	identification	number

Employee: Give this form to your employer and keep a copy for your records. Remember to review this form once a year and update it 
if needed.

Note: Single taxpayers with one job and zero dependents, enter 1	on	lines	1	and	2	(if	applicable).	Married	taxpayers	with	or	without	
dependents, heads of household or taxpayers that expect to itemize deductions or claim tax credits, or both, complete the worksheet in 
the instructions. Visit www.tax.ny.gov (search: IT-2104-I) or scan the QR code below.

Employer: Keep this certificate with your records.
If	any	of	the	following	apply,	mark	an	X in each corresponding box, complete the additional information requested, and send an additional 
copy of this form to New York State. See Employer in the instructions. Visit www.tax.ny.gov (search: IT-2104-I) or scan the QR code below. 

IT-2104

Employee’s signature Date

A Employee claimed more than 14 exemption allowances for New York State  ............. A

B Employee is a new hire or a rehire ... B First date employee performed services for pay (mm-dd-yyyy) (see Box B instructions):

 You may report new hire information online instead of mailing the form to New York State. Visit www.nynewhire.com. 
 Note: Employers must report individuals under an independent contractor arrangement with contracts in excess of $2,500 
using the online reporting website above, not	Form	IT-2104.

	 	 Are	dependent	health	insurance	benefits	available	for	this	employee?	 ............. Yes No

	 	 	 If	Yes,	enter	the	date	the	employee	qualifies	(mm-dd-yyyy):

https://www.tax.ny.gov/r/it2104i-2024

Scan here
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Department of Taxation and Finance IT-2104-I 

Instructions for Form IT-2104 
Employee’s Withholding Allowance Certificate 

 
 

Overview 
Form IT-2104 is completed by you, as an employee, and given to your employer to instruct them how much New York State (and New 
York City and Yonkers) tax to withhold from your pay and send to the New York State Tax Department on your behalf. 

Your employer will use the information you provide on this form—including residency, marital status, and allowances—to withhold these 
taxes from your pay. The more allowances you claim, the lower the amount of tax your employer will withhold from your paycheck. 

Definition 
Allowances: A withholding allowance is an exemption that lowers the amount of income tax your employer must deduct from your 
paycheck. A larger number of withholding allowances means a smaller New York income tax deduction from your paycheck, and a 
smaller number of allowances means a larger New York income tax deduction from your paycheck. 

Important information 
The 2021-2022 New York State budget was signed into law on April 19, 2021. Changes to New York State personal income tax have 
caused withholding tax changes for taxpayers with taxable income: 

• more than $2,155,350, and who are married filing jointly or a qualifying surviving spouse; 
• more than $1,077,550, and who are single or married filing separately; or 
• more than $1,616,450, and who are head of household. 

Accordingly, if you previously filed a Form IT-2104 and earn more than the amounts listed above, you should complete a new 2023 
Form IT-2104 and give it to your employer. 

Changes effective beginning 2022 
Form IT-2104 has been revised for tax year 2022. The worksheet and the charts below, used to compute withholding allowances or to 
enter an additional dollar amount on line 3, 4, or 5, have been revised. If you previously filed a Form IT-2104 and used the worksheet or 
charts, you should complete a new 2023 Form IT-2104 and give it to your employer. 

Who should file this form 
Complete Form IT-2104 each year and file it with your employer if any of the following apply: 

Life changes 
• you are no longer a dependent 
• you got married 
• you became divorced or legally separated 
• you had a child 
• you moved into or out of New York City or Yonkers 

Income changes 
• your wages increased and you expect to earn $107,650 or more during the tax year 
• the total of your income and your spouse’s income increased to $107,650 or more for the tax year 
• you have significantly more or less income from other sources or from another job, including self-employment 

Job changes 
• you started or ended a new job 
• you are a covered employee of an employer that has elected to participate in the Employer Compensation Expense Program 

Tax situation changes 
• you itemize your deductions on your personal income tax return 
• you are eligible for New York State credits (like the earned income, child and dependent care, or college tuition credits) 
• you owed tax or received a large refund when you filed your personal income tax return for the past year 
• you no longer qualify for exemption from withholding 
• the IRS (Internal Revenue Service) advised you that you are entitled to fewer allowances than claimed on your original federal 

Form W-4 (submitted to your employer for tax year 2019 or earlier), and you claimed the disallowed allowances on your 
original Form IT-2104 
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Tax years 2019 or earlier 
If the most recent federal Form W-4 you submitted to your employer was for tax year 2019 or earlier, and you did not file New York 
State Form IT-2104, your employer may use the same number of allowances you claimed on your federal Form W-4. Due to differences 
in federal and New York State tax law, this may result in the wrong amount of tax withheld for New York State, New York City, and 
Yonkers. 

Tax years 2020 or later 
If you submit a federal Form W-4 to your employer for tax year 2020 or later, and do not file New York State Form IT-2104, your 
employer may use zero as your number of allowances. For tax years 2020 or later, withholding allowances are no longer reported on 
federal Form W-4. This may result in the wrong amount of tax withheld for New York State, New York City, and Yonkers. 

How often to submit Form IT-2104 to your employer 
When you start a new job, complete Form IT-2104. You should review the form you submitted for each job you have every year. 
Whenever your tax situation changes and you need to update the number of allowances you may claim, submit a new Form IT-2104 to 
your employer. 

Claiming the correct number of withholding allowances 
General information 
Calculations 
Calculate the number of withholding allowances you want to claim in Part 1 and Part 4 of the worksheet. If you want more tax withheld, 
you may claim fewer allowances. 

Allowances you may not claim 
You may not claim a withholding allowance for yourself or, if married, your spouse. 

If you have more than one job 
If you have more than one job, file a separate IT-2104 certificate with each of your employers. Be sure to claim only the total number of 
allowances that you are entitled to. 

If you claim all your allowances at your higher-paying job and zero allowances at the lower-paying job, your withholding will better 
match your total tax liability. 

Dependents 
If you are a dependent of another taxpayer and expect to earn more than $3,100, you should reduce your withholding allowances by 
one for each $1,000 of income over $2,500. This will help make sure your employer withholds enough tax. If you calculate a negative 
number of allowances (less than zero), see Claiming negative allowances and Additional dollar amounts. 

Heads of households with only one job 
If you will use the head-of-household filing status on your state income tax return, mark the Single or Head of household box on the 
front of this form. If you have only one job, you may also choose to claim two additional withholding allowances on line 15. 

Single or head of household taxpayers with two or more jobs 
If you are a single or head of household taxpayer, and your combined wages from all your jobs are under $107,650, reduce the number 
of allowances by seven on line 1 and line 2 (if applicable) on the certificate you file with your higher-paying job employer. If you 
calculate a negative number of allowances (less than zero), see Claiming negative allowances below. 

If you are a single or head of household taxpayer, and your combined wages from all your jobs are between $107,650 and $2,263,265, 
use the charts in Part 6 and enter the additional withholding dollar amount from the chart on line 3. 

Married couples with both spouses working 
If you and your spouse both work, you should each file a separate IT-2104 certificate with your respective employers. 

If the higher wage-earning spouse claims all the allowances the couple is entitled to, and the lower wage-earning spouse claims zero 
allowances, your withholding will better match your total tax liability. Do not claim more total allowances than you are entitled to. 

If your combined wages are: 

• less than $107,650, you should each mark an X in the box Married, but withhold at higher single rate on the certificate front, 
and divide the total number of allowances that you compute on line 19 and line 31 (if applicable) between you and your 
working spouse 

• $107,650 or more, use the charts in Part 5 and enter the additional withholding dollar amount on line 3 
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Married taxpayers with two or more jobs 
If you are a married taxpayer, and your combined wages from all your jobs are $107,650 or more, use the charts in Part 5 and enter 
the additional withholding dollar amount from the chart on line 3 (Substitute the words Higher-paying job for Higher earner’s 
wages within the chart). 

Specific information 
Follow these instructions to make sure you withhold the correct amount, so that you will not owe additional tax when you file your 
income tax return. 

Claiming more than 14 allowances 
If you claim more than 14 allowances, your employer must send a copy of your Form IT-2104 to the New York State Tax 
Department. You may then be asked to verify your allowances. The Tax Department will review your certificate and notify your 
employer of any adjustments that must be made to either the filing status or number of withholding allowances permitted, or both. 

Claiming negative allowances 
If you use the worksheet and calculate a negative number of allowances (less than zero) on lines 1 or 2 and your employer cannot 
accommodate negative allowances, enter 0 and see Additional dollar amounts below. 

Income from sources other than wages 
If you have more than $1,000 of income from sources other than wages (such as self-employment income, interest, dividends, or 
alimony received) and do not make estimated tax payments for that income, reduce the number of allowances claimed on line 1 and 
line 2 (if applicable) of this form by one for each $1,000 of nonwage income. If you calculate a negative number of allowances (less 
than zero), see Claiming negative allowances above. 

If you have significant amounts of nonwage income (income that is not reported on federal Form W-2), you may also consider making 
quarterly estimated tax payments directly to the Tax Department. For more information, see Estimated taxes, Form IT-2105- 
I, Instructions for Form IT-2105, Estimated Tax Payment Voucher for Individuals, or Need help?. 

 

Claiming other credits 
If you will be eligible to claim any credits other than the credits listed in the worksheet, such as an investment tax credit, you may claim 
additional allowances as follows: 

1. Find your filing status and your New York adjusted gross income (NYAGI) in the chart below. 
2. Divide the amount of the expected credit by the number indicated. (To determine the amount, see the instructions for the credit 

you are claiming.) 
3. Enter the result (rounded to the nearest whole number) on line 14 of the Worksheet. 

 

 

Single and NYAGI is: Head of household and NYAGI 
is: Married and NYAGI is: Divide amount of expected 

credit by: 

Less than $215,400 Less than $269,300 Less than $323,200 60 

Between $215,400 and 
$1,077,550 

Between $269,300 and 
$1,616,450 

Between $323,200 and 
$2,155,350 68 

Between $1,077,550 and 
$5,000,000 

Between $1,616,450 and 
$5,000,000 

Between $2,155,350 and 
$5,000,000 96 

Between $5,000,000 and 
$25,000,000 

Between $5,000,000 and 
$25,000,000 

Between $5,000,000 and 
$25,000,000 100 

Over $25,000,000 Over $25,000,000 Over $25,000,000 110 

 
Example: You are married and expect your New York adjusted gross income to be less than $323,200. In addition, you expect to 
receive a flow-through of an investment tax credit from the S corporation of which you are a shareholder. The investment tax credit will 
be $160. Divide the expected credit by 60. 160/60 = 2.6667. The additional withholding allowance would be 3. Enter 3 on line 14. 

Additional dollar amounts 
To ask your employer to withhold an additional dollar amount each pay period, complete lines 3, 4, and 5 on Form IT-2104, as 
applicable. 

In most instances, if you calculate a negative number of allowances and your employer cannot accommodate that, you should ask to 
withhold these amounts for each negative allowance claimed: 

• New York State (line 3): an additional $1.85 of tax withheld per week 
• New York City (line 4): an additional $0.80 of tax withheld per week 
• Yonkers residents (line 5): an additional 16.75% (.1675) of the New York State amount 
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Note: The additional amounts provided in these instructions or calculated using the charts in Part 5 or Part 6 are accurate for 
a weekly payroll. Therefore, if you are not paid on a weekly basis, you will need to adjust the dollar amounts that you calculate. 

For example, if you are paid biweekly, you must double the dollar amounts you calculated. 

Avoid under withholding 
Form IT-2104, together with your employer’s withholding tables, is designed to make sure the correct amount of tax is withheld from 
your pay. If you do not have enough tax withheld during the entire year, you may owe additional tax when you file your return. The Tax 
Department must charge you interest and may impose penalties in certain situations in addition to the tax you owe. Even if you do not 
file a return, we may determine that you owe personal income tax. In that case, we must add interest and applicable penalties to the 
amount of tax that you should have paid during the year. 

Exemption from withholding 
You cannot use Form IT-2104 to claim exemption from withholding. To claim exemption from income tax withholding, you must file one 
of the following with your employer: 

• Form IT-2104-E, Certificate of Exemption from Withholding, 
• Form IT-2104-IND, New York State Certificate of Exemption from Withholding 
• Form IT-2104-MS, New York State Withholding Exemption Certificate for Military Service Personnel 

To determine if you are eligible to file any of the above forms, see their respective instructions on our website (www.tax.ny.gov). 

Employers 
Box A 
If you are required to submit a copy of an employee’s Form IT-2104 to the Tax Department because the employee claimed more than 
14 allowances: 

1. Mark an X in box A. 
2. Send a copy of Form IT-2104 to: 

NYS TAX DEPARTMENT, INCOME TAX AUDIT ADMINISTRATOR 
WITHHOLDING CERTIFICATE COORDINATOR 
W A HARRIMAN CAMPUS 
ALBANY NY 12227-0865 

If not using U.S. Mail, see Publication 55, Designated Private Delivery Services. 

3. If the employee is also a new hire or rehire, see Box B instructions. 

Due dates for sending certificates received from employees claiming more than 14 allowances are: 
 

Quarter Due date Quarter Due date 

January 1 through March 31 April 30 July 1 through September 30 October 31 

April 1 through June 30 July 31 October 1 through December 31 January 31 

Box B 
If you are submitting a copy of this form to comply with New York State’s New Hire Reporting Program: 

1. Mark an X in box B. 
2. Enter the first day the employee performs services for which the employee will be paid wages, commissions, tips and any 

other type of compensation. (For services based solely on commissions, this is the first day an employee working for 
commissions is eligible to earn commissions.) 

3. Mark an X in the Yes or No box indicating if dependent health insurance benefits are available to this employee. If Yes, enter 
the date the employee qualifies for coverage. 

4. Within 20 days of hiring, submit the completed form as follows: 
by mail 

NYS DEPT TAX AND FINANCE 
NEW HIRE NOTIFICATION 
PO BOX 15119 
ALBANY NY 12212-5119 

online 
To report newly-hired or rehired employees online instead of submitting this form, visit https://www.nynewhire.com. 

Note: Employers must report individuals under an independent contractor arrangement with contracts in excess of $2,500 using 
the New York New Hire Online Reporting Center, not Form IT-2104. 

For more information, see New hire reporting or visit www.tax.ny.gov (search: new hire). 
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Worksheet 

Part 1 – Complete this part to compute your withholding allowances for New York State and Yonkers (line 1). For assistance, 
see Tips and reminders for completing the worksheet. 

6. Enter the number of dependents that you will claim on your state return (do not include yourself or, if married, 
your spouse). 
For lines 7, 8, and 9, enter 1 for each credit you expect to claim on your state return. 

 
6.    

7. College tuition credit 7.    

8. New York State household credit 8.    

9. Real property tax credit 
For lines 10, 11, and 12, enter 3 for each credit you expect to claim on your state return. 9.    

10. Child and dependent care credit 10.    

11. Earned income credit 11.    

12. Empire State child credit 12.    

13. New York City school tax credit: If you expect to be a resident of New York City for any part of the tax year, 
enter 2. 13.    

14. Other credits: see instructions 14.    

15. Head of household status and only one job: If the situation applies, enter 2. 15.    

16. Enter an estimate of your federal adjustments to income, such as deductible IRA contributions you will make 
for the tax year. Total estimate $ . Divide this estimate by $1,000. Drop any fraction and enter the number. 16.    

17. If you expect to be a covered employee of an employer who elected to pay the employer compensation 
expense tax in 2023, complete Part 3 below and enter the number from line 28. 17.    

18. If you expect to itemize deductions on your state tax return, complete Part 2 below and enter the number from 
line 23. All others enter 0. 18.    

19. Add lines 6 through 18. Enter the result here and on line 1. If you have more than one job, or if you and your 
spouse both work, see instructions for Taxpayers with more than one job or Married couples with both spouses 
working. 

 
19.    

Part 2 – Complete this part only if you expect to itemize deductions on your state return. 

20. Enter your estimated New York itemized deductions for the tax year (see Form IT-196 and its instructions; 
enter the amount from line 49). 20.    

21. Based on your federal filing status, enter the applicable amount from the table below. 21.    

22. Subtract line 21 from line 20 (if line 21 is larger than line 20, enter 0 here and on line 18 above). 22.    

23. Divide line 22 by $1,000. Drop any fraction and enter the result here and on line 18 above. 23.    

Part 3 – Complete this part if you expect to be a covered employee of an employer that has elected to participate in the 
Employer Compensation Expense Program (line 17). 
24. Expected annual wages and compensation from electing employer in 2023 24.    

25. Line 24 minus $40,000 (if zero or less, stop) 25.    

26. Line 25 multiplied by .05 26.    

27. Line 26 multiplied by .935 27.    

28. Divide line 27 by 65. Drop any fraction and enter the result here and on line 17 above. 28.    

Part 4 – Complete this part to compute your withholding allowances for New York City (line 2). 

29. Enter the amount from line 6 above. 29.    

30. Add lines 15 through 18 above and enter total here. 30.    

31. Add lines 29 and 30. Enter the result here and on line 2. 31.    
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Standard deduction table 

Filing status Amount Filing status Amount 

Single (cannot be claimed as a dependent) $8,000 Qualifying surviving spouse $16,050 

Single (can be claimed as a dependent) $3,100 Married filing jointly $16,050 

Head of household $11,200 Married filing separate returns $8,000 
 

Part 5: These charts are only for married couples with both spouses working or married couples with one spouse working more than 
one job, and whose combined wages are between $107,650 and $2,263,265. 

Enter the additional withholding dollar amount on line 3. 

The additional dollar amount, as shown below, is accurate for a weekly payroll. If you are not paid on a weekly basis, you will need to 
adjust these dollar amounts. For example, if you are paid biweekly, you must double the dollar amounts computed. 

Combined wages between $107,650 and $538,749 
 

 
Higher wage $107,650 

$129,249 
$129,250 
$150,749 

$150,750 
$172,299 

$172,300 
$193,849 

$193,850 
$236,949 

$236,950 
$280,099 

$280,100 
$323,199 

$323,200 
$377,099 

$377,100 
$430,949 

$430,950 
$484,899 

$484,900 
$538,749 

$53,800 - $75,299 $11 $16          

$75,300 - $96,799 $10 $17 $25 $30        

$96,800 - $118,399 $6 $14 $21 $32 $43       

$118,400 - $129,249 $2 $8 $16 $27 $41 $40      

$129,250 - $139,999  $3 $12 $23 $38 $37      

$140,000 - $150,749  $2 $9 $20 $35 $37 $34     

$150,750 - $161,549   $4 $16 $31 $37 $32     

$161,550 - $172,499   $2 $11 $26 $34 $30 $33    

$172,500 - $193,849    $4 $18 $27 $27 $52 $73   

$193,850 - $236,949     $5 $11 $19 $49 $70 $73  

$236,950 - $280,099      $5 $11 $52 $81 $75 $80 

$280,100 - $323,199       $5 $45 $86 $88 $81 

$323,200 - $377,099        $22 $47 $62 $63 

$377,100 - $430,949         $8 $22 $38 

$430,950 - $484,899          $8 $22 

$484,900 - $538,749           $8 
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Combined wages between $538,750 and $1,185,399 
 

Higher wage $538,750 
$592,649 

$592,650 
$646,499 

$646,500 
$700,399 

$700,400 
$754,299 

$754,300 
$808,199 

$808,200 
$862,049 

$862,050 
$915,949 

$915,950 
$969,899 

$969,900 
$1,023,749 

$1,023,750 
$1,077,549 

$1,077,550 
$1,131,499 

$1,131,500 
$1,185,399 

$236,950 - $280,099 $85            

$280,100 - $323,199 $89 $94           

$323,200 - $377,099 $57 $65 $74 $49         

$377,100 - $430,949 $39 $32 $41 $50 $5 $5       

$430,950 - $484,899 $37 $39 $32 $41 $50 $5 $5 $5     

$484,900 - $538,749 $22 $37 $39 $32 $41 $50 $5 $5 $5 $5   

$538,750 - $592,649 $8 $22 $37 $39 $32 $41 $50 $5 $5 $5 $3 $1 

$592,650 - $646,499  $8 $22 $38 $39 $32 $41 $50 $5 $5 $3 $1 

$646,500 - $700,399   $8 $22 $37 $39 $32 $41 $50 $5 $3 $1 

$700,400 - $754,299    $8 $22 $37 $39 $32 $41 $50 $3 $1 

$754,300 - $808,199     $8 $22 $37 $39 $32 $41 $51 $1 

$808,200 - $862,049      $8 $22 $37 $39 $32 $42 $54 

$862,050 - $915,949       $8 $22 $37 $39 $34 $45 

$915,950 - $969,899        $8 $22 $38 $40 $37 

$969,900 - $1,023,749         $8 $22 $39 $43 

$1,023,750 - $1,077,549          $8 $24 $42 

$1,077,550 - $1,131,499           $9 $25 

$1,131,500 - $1,185,399            $9 

 
Combined wages between $1,185,400 and $1,724,299 

 

Higher wage $1,185,400 
$1,239,249 

$1,185,400 
$1,239,249 

$1,293,200 
$1,347,049 

$1,347,050 
$1,400,949 

$1,400,950 
$1,454,849 

$1,454,850 
$1,508,699 

$1,508,700 
$1,562,549 

$1,562,550 
$1,616,449 

$1,616,450 
$1,670,399 

$1,670,400 
$1,724,299 

$592,650 - $646,499 $4 $8         

$646,500 - $700,399 $4 $8 $11 $14       

$700,400 - $754,299 $4 $8 $11 $14 $17 $20     

$754,300 - $808,199 $4 $8 $11 $14 $17 $20 $23 $26   

$808,200 - $862,049 $4 $8 $11 $14 $17 $20 $23 $26 $29 $32 

$862,050 - $915,949 $57 $8 $11 $14 $17 $20 $23 $26 $29 $32 

$915,950 - $969,899 $49 $60 $11 $14 $17 $20 $23 $26 $29 $32 

$969,900 - $1,023,749 $40 $52 $64 $14 $17 $20 $23 $26 $29 $32 

$1,023,750 - $1,077,549 $46 $43 $55 $67 $17 $20 $23 $26 $29 $32 

$1,077,550 - $1,131,499 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 $19 $22 $25 $28 $31 

$1,131,500 - $1,185,399 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 $19 $22 $25 $28 

$1,185,400 - $1,239,249 $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 $19 $22 $25 

$1,239,250 - $1,293,199  $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 $19 $22 

$1,293,200 - $1,347,049   $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 $19 

$1,347,050 - $1,400,949    $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 

$1,400,950 - $1,454,849     $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 

$1,454,850 - $1,508,699      $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 

$1,508,700 - $1,562,549       $9 $25 $44 $48 

$1,562,550 - $1,616,449        $9 $25 $44 

$1,616,450 - $1,670,399         $9 $25 

$1,670,400 - $1,724,299          $9 
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Combined wages between $1,724,300 and $2,263,265 
 

Higher wage $1,724,300 
$1,778,149 

$1,778,150 
$1,832,049 

$1,832,050 
$1,885,949 

$1,885,950 
$1,939,799 

$1,939,800 
$1,993,699 

$1,993,700 
$2,047,599 

$2,047,600 
$2,101,499 

$2,101,500 
$2,155,349 

$2,155,350 
$2,209,299 

$2,209,300 
$2,263,265 

$862,050 - $915,949 $36 $39         

$915,950 - $969,899 $36 $39 $42 $45       

$969,900 - $1,023,749 $36 $39 $42 $45 $48 $51     

$1,023,750 - $1,077,549 $36 $39 $42 $45 $48 $51 $54 $57   

$1,077,550 - $1,131,499 $34 $37 $40 $43 $46 $50 $53 $56 $1,233 $1,262 

$1,131,500 - $1,185,399 $31 $34 $37 $40 $43 $46 $50 $53 $1,230 $1,262 

$1,185,400 - $1,239,249 $28 $31 $34 $37 $40 $43 $46 $50 $1,227 $1,259 

$1,239,250 - $1,293,199 $25 $28 $31 $34 $37 $40 $43 $46 $1,224 $1,256 

$1,293,200 - $1,347,049 $22 $25 $28 $31 $34 $37 $40 $43 $1,221 $1,253 

$1,347,050 - $1,400,949 $19 $22 $25 $28 $31 $34 $37 $40 $1,218 $1,250 

$1,400,950 - $1,454,849 $68 $19 $22 $25 $28 $31 $34 $37 $1,215 $1,247 

$1,454,850 - $1,508,699 $56 $68 $19 $22 $25 $28 $31 $34 $1,212 $1,244 

$1,508,700 - $1,562,549 $44 $56 $68 $19 $22 $25 $28 $31 $1,208 $1,241 

$1,562,550 - $1,616,449 $48 $44 $56 $68 $19 $22 $25 $28 $1,205 $1,237 

$1,616,450 - $1,670,399 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 $19 $22 $25 $1,202 $1,234 

$1,670,400 - $1,724,299 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 $19 $22 $1,199 $1,231 

$1,724,300 - $1,778,149 $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 $19 $1,196 $1,228 

$1,778,150 - $1,832,049  $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 $68 $1,193 $1,225 

$1,832,050 - $1,885,949   $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 $56 $1,243 $1,222 

$1,885,950 - $1,939,799    $9 $25 $44 $48 $44 $1,231 $1,272 

$1,939,800 - $1,993,699     $9 $25 $44 $48 $1,219 $1,260 

$1,993,700 - $2,047,599      $9 $25 $44 $1,222 $1,248 

$2,047,600 - $2,101,499       $9 $25 $1,218 $1,251 

$2,101,500 - $2,155,349        $9 $1,200 $1,247 

$2,155,350 - $2,209,299         $16 $54 

$2,209,300 - $2,263,265          $16 

 
Note: These charts do not account for additional withholding in the following instances: 

• a married couple with both spouses working, where one spouse’s wages are more than $1,131,632 but less than $2,263,265, 
and the other spouse’s wages are also more than $1,131,632 but less than $2,263,265; 

• married taxpayers with only one spouse working, and that spouse works more than one job, with wages from each job under 
$2,263,265, but combined wages from all jobs is over $2,263,265. 

If you are in one of these situations and you would like to request an additional dollar amount of withholding from your wages, contact 
the Tax Department for assistance (see Need help?). 

Part 6: Use these charts only for single or head of household taxpayers with more than one job, and combined wages between 
$107,650 and $2,263,265. 

Enter the additional withholding dollar amount on line 3. 

The additional dollar amounts, as shown below, are accurate for a weekly payroll. If you are not paid on a weekly basis, you will need to 
adjust these dollar amount(s). For example, if you are paid biweekly, you must double the dollar amounts you calculated. 
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Combined wages between $107,650 and $538,749 
 

Higher wage $107,650 
$129,249 

$129,250 
$150,749 

$150,750 
$172,299 

$172,300 
$193,849 

$193,850 
$236,949 

$236,950 
$280,099 

$280,100 
$323,199 

$323,200 
$377,099 

$377,100 
$430,949 

$430,950 
$484,899 

$484,900 
$538,749 

$53,800 - $75,299 $13 $19          

$75,300 - $96,799 $12 $21 $29 $30        

$96,800 - $118,399 $7 $16 $24 $29 $30       

$118,400 - $129,249 $2 $10 $18 $22 $27 $47      

$129,250 - $139,999  $4 $13 $18 $24 $58      

$140,000 - $150,749  $2 $9 $13 $19 $58 $61     

$150,750 - $161,549   $3 $9 $15 $57 $60     

$161,550 - $172,499   $1 $6 $12 $57 $62 $62    

$172,500 - $193,849    $3 $9 $55 $66 $65 $43   

$193,850 - $236,949     $14 $49 $69 $70 $74 $60  

$236,950 - $280,099      $12 $23 $40 $39 $46 $22 

$280,100 - $323,199       $7 $20 $36 $34 $42 

$323,200 - $377,099        $8 $22 $37 $34 

$377,100 - $430,949         $8 $22 $37 

$430,950 - $484,899          $8 $22 

$484,900 - $538,749           $8 

 
Combined wages between $538,750 and $1,185,399 

 

Higher wage $538,750 
$592,649 

$592,650 
$646,499 

$646,500 
$700,399 

$700,400 
$754,299 

$754,300 
$808,199 

$808,200 
$862,049 

$862,050 
$915,949 

$915,950 
$969,899 

$969,900 
$1,023,749 

$1,023,750 
$1,077,549 

$1,077,550 
$1,131,499 

$1,131,500 
$1,185,399 

$236,950 - $280,099 $13            

$280,100 - $323,199 $9 $8           

$323,200 - $377,099 $43 $8 $8 $8         

$377,100 - $430,949 $34 $43 $8 $8 $8 $8       

$430,950 - $484,899 $36 $34 $43 $8 $8 $8 $8 $8     

$484,900 - $538,749 $22 $36 $34 $43 $8 $8 $8 $8 $8 $8   

$538,750 - $592,649 $8 $22 $37 $34 $43 $8 $8 $8 $8 $8 $604 $636 

$592,650 - $646,499  $8 $22 $37 $34 $43 $8 $8 $8 $8 $604 $636 

$646,500 - $700,399   $8 $22 $36 $34 $43 $8 $8 $8 $604 $636 

$700,400 - $754,299    $8 $22 $37 $34 $43 $8 $8 $604 $636 

$754,300 - $808,199     $8 $22 $37 $34 $43 $8 $604 $636 

$808,200 - $862,049      $8 $22 $37 $34 $43 $604 $636 

$862,050 - $915,949       $8 $22 $36 $34 $639 $636 

$915,950 - $969,899        $8 $22 $36 $630 $671 

$969,900 - $1,023,749         $8 $22 $633 $662 

$1,023,750 - $1,077,549          $8 $618 $665 

$1,077,550 - $1,131,499           $16 $54 

$1,131,500 - $1,185,399            $16 
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Combined wages between $1,185,400 and $1,724,299 
 

 
Higher wage $1,185,400 

$1,239,249 
$1,185,400 
$1,239,249 

$1,293,200 
$1,347,049 

$1,347,050 
$1,400,949 

$1,400,950 
$1,454,849 

$1,454,850 
$1,508,699 

$1,508,700 
$1,562,549 

$1,562,550 
$1,616,449 

$1,616,450 
$1,670,399 

$1,670,400 
$1,724,299 

$592,650 - $646,499 $668 $700         

$646,500 - $700,399 $668 $700 $732 $765       

$700,400 - $754,299 $668 $700 $732 $765 $797 $829     

$754,300 - $808,199 $668 $700 $732 $765 $797 $829 $861 $893   

$808,200 - $862,049 $668 $700 $732 $765 $797 $829 $861 $893 $925 $957 

$862,050 - $915,949 $668 $700 $732 $765 $797 $829 $861 $893 $925 $957 

$915,950 - $969,899 $668 $700 $732 $765 $797 $829 $861 $893 $925 $957 

$969,900 - $1,023,749 $703 $700 $732 $765 $797 $829 $861 $893 $925 $957 

$1,023,750 - $1,077,549 $695 $735 $732 $765 $797 $829 $861 $893 $925 $957 

$1,077,550 - $1,131,499 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 $297 $329 $361 

$1,131,500 - $1,185,399 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 $297 $329 

$1,185,400 - $1,239,249 $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 $297 

$1,239,250 - $1,293,199  $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 

$1,293,200 - $1,347,049   $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 

$1,347,050 - $1,400,949    $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 

$1,400,950 - $1,454,849     $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 

$1,454,850 - $1,508,699      $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 

$1,508,700 - $1,562,549       $16 $54 $101 $131 

$1,562,550 - $1,616,449        $16 $54 $101 

$1,616,450 - $1,670,399         $16 $54 

$1,670,400 - $1,724,299          $16 
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Combined wages between $1,724,300 and $2,263,265 
 

Higher wage $1,724,300 
$1,778,149 

$1,778,150 
$1,832,049 

$1,832,050 
$1,885,949 

$1,885,950 
$1,939,799 

$1,939,800 
$1,993,699 

$1,993,700 
$2,047,599 

$2,047,600 
$2,101,499 

$2,101,500 
$2,155,349 

$2,155,350 
$2,209,299 

$2,209,300 
$2,263,265 

$862,050 - $915,949 $989 $1,021         

$915,950 - $969,899 $989 $1,021 $1,053 $1,086       

$969,900 - $1,023,749 $989 $1,021 $1,053 $1,086 $1,118 $1,150     

$1,023,750 - $1,077,549 $989 $1,021 $1,053 $1,086 $1,118 $1,150 $1,182 $1,214   

$1,077,550 - $1,131,499 $393 $425 $457 $490 $522 $554 $586 $618 $650 $70 

$1,131,500 - $1,185,399 $361 $393 $425 $458 $490 $522 $554 $586 $618 $650 

$1,185,400 - $1,239,249 $329 $361 $393 $425 $458 $490 $522 $554 $586 $618 

$1,239,250 - $1,293,199 $297 $329 $361 $393 $425 $458 $490 $522 $554 $586 

$1,293,200 - $1,347,049 $265 $297 $329 $361 $393 $425 $458 $490 $522 $554 

$1,347,050 - $1,400,949 $233 $265 $297 $329 $361 $393 $425 $457 $490 $522 

$1,400,950 - $1,454,849 $201 $233 $265 $297 $329 $361 $393 $425 $457 $490 

$1,454,850 - $1,508,699 $169 $201 $233 $265 $297 $329 $361 $393 $425 $457 

$1,508,700 - $1,562,549 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 $297 $329 $361 $393 $425 

$1,562,550 - $1,616,449 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 $297 $329 $361 $393 

$1,616,450 - $1,670,399 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 $297 $329 $361 

$1,670,400 - $1,724,299 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 $297 $329 

$1,724,300 - $1,778,149 $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 $297 

$1,778,150 - $1,832,049  $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 $265 

$1,832,050 - $1,885,949   $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $169 $201 $233 

$1,885,950 - $1,939,799    $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $168 $201 

$1,939,800 - $1,993,699     $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 $168 

$1,993,700 - $2,047,599      $16 $54 $101 $131 $172 

$2,047,600 - $2,101,499       $16 $54 $101 $131 

$2,101,500 - $2,155,349        $16 $54 $101 

$2,155,350 - $2,209,299         $16 $54 

$2,209,300 - $2,263,265          $16 

 
Privacy notification 
Visit www.tax.ny.gov (search: Privacy). 

Need help? 
Visit our website at www.tax.ny.gov 

• get information and manage your taxes online 
• check for new online services and features 

Telephone assistance 
Automated income tax refund status: 

 
 

518-457-5149 
Personal Income Tax Information Center: 518-457-5181 
To order forms and publications: 518-457-5431 
Text Telephone (TTY) or TDD equipment users: Dial 7-1-1 for the New York Relay Service 
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Employment Eligibility Verification 
Department of Homeland Security 

U.S. Citizenship and Immigration Services 

USCIS 
Form I-9 

OMB No.1615-0047 
Expires 07/31/2026 

START HERE: Employers must ensure the form instructions are available to employees when completing this form. Employers are liable for 
failing to comply with the requirements for completing this form. See below and the Instructions. 
ANTI-DISCRIMINATION NOTICE: All employees can choose which acceptable documentation to present for Form I-9. Employers cannot ask 
employees for documentation to verify information in Section 1, or specify which acceptable documentation employees must present for Section 2 or 
Supplement B, Reverification and Rehire. Treating employees differently based on their citizenship, immigration status, or national origin may be illegal. 

Section 1. Employee Information and Attestation: Employees must complete and sign Section 1 of Form I-9 no later than the first 
day of employment, but not before accepting a job offer. 
Last Name (Family Name) First Name (Given Name) Middle Initial (if any)  Other Last Names Used (if any) 

Address (Street Number and Name) Apt. Number (if any) City or Town State ZIP Code 

Date of Birth (mm/dd/yyyy) U.S. Social Security Number Employee's Email Address Employee's Telephone Number 

I am aware that federal law 
provides for imprisonment and/or 
fines for false statements, or the 
use of false documents, in 
connection with the completion of 
this form. I attest, under penalty 
of perjury, that this information, 
including my selection of the box 
attesting to my citizenship or 

Check one of the following boxes to attest to your citizenship or immigration status (See page 2 and 3 of the instructions.): 

1. A citizen of the United States

2. A noncitizen national of the United States (See Instructions.) 

3. A lawful permanent resident (Enter USCIS or A-Number.) 

4. A noncitizen (other than Item Numbers 2. and 3. above) authorized to work until (exp. date, if any) 

If you check Item Number 4., enter one of these: 

immigration status, is true and 
correct. 

USCIS A-Number Form I-94 Admission Number 
OR OR 

Foreign Passport Number and Country of Issuance 

Signature of Employee Today's Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

If a preparer and/or translator assisted you in completing Section 1, that person MUST complete the Preparer and/or Translator Certification on Page 3. 

Section 2. Employer Review and Verification: Employers or their authorized representative must complete and sign Section 2 within three 
business days after the employee's first day of employment, and must physically examine, or examine consistent with an alternative procedure 
authorized by the Secretary of DHS, documentation from List A OR a combination of documentation from List B and List C. Enter any additional 
documentation in the Additional Information box; see Instructions. t1

List A OR List B AND List C 

Document Title 1 

Issuing Authority 

Document Number (if any) 

Expiration Date (if any) 

Document Title 2 (if any) Additional Information 

Issuing Authority 

Document Number (if any) 

Expiration Date (if any) 

Document Title 3 (if any) 

Issuing Authority 

Document Number (if any) 

Expiration Date (if any) Check here if you used an alternative procedure authorized by DHS to examine documents. 

Certification: I attest, under penalty of perjury, that (1) I have examined the documentation presented by the above-named 
employee, (2) the above-listed documentation appears to be genuine and to relate to the employee named, and (3) to the 
best of my knowledge, the employee is authorized to work in the United States. 

Last Name, First Name and Title of Employer or Authorized Representative Signature of Employer or Authorized Representative 

First Day of Employment 
(mm/dd/yyyy): 

Today's Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

Employer's Business or Organization Name Employer's Business or Organization Address, City or Town, State, ZIP Code 

For reverification or rehire, complete Supplement B, Reverification and Rehire on Page 4. 

https://www.uscis.gov/i-9
https://www.uscis.gov/i-9
http://www.uscis.gov/I-9
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LISTS OF ACCEPTABLE DOCUMENTS 
All documents containing an expiration date must be unexpired. 

* Documents extended by the issuing authority are considered unexpired. 
Employees may present one selection from List A or a 

combination of one selection from List B and one selection from List C. 
Examples of many of these documents appear in the Handbook for Employers (M-274). 

 

LIST A 
Documents that Establish Both Identity 

and Employment Authorization 

 
 
OR 

LIST B LIST C 

Documents that Establish Identity AND Documents that Establish Employment 
Authorization 

 
1. U.S. Passport or U.S. Passport Card 

  
1. Driver's license or ID card issued by a State or 

outlying possession of the United States 
provided it contains a photograph or 
information such as name, date of birth, 
gender, height, eye color, and address 

1. A Social Security Account Number card, 
unless the card includes one of the following 
restrictions: 

(1) NOT VALID FOR EMPLOYMENT 

(2) VALID FOR WORK ONLY WITH 
INS AUTHORIZATION 

(3) VALID FOR WORK ONLY WITH 
DHS AUTHORIZATION 

2. Permanent Resident Card or Alien 
Registration Receipt Card (Form I-551) 

3. Foreign passport that contains a 
temporary I-551 stamp or temporary 
I-551 printed notation on a machine- 
readable immigrant visa 

2. ID card issued by federal, state or local 
government agencies or entities, provided it 
contains a photograph or information such as 
name, date of birth, gender, height, eye color, 
and address 

4. Employment Authorization Document 
that contains a photograph (Form I-766) 2. Certification of report of birth issued by the 

Department of State (Forms DS-1350, 
FS-545, FS-240) 

3. School ID card with a photograph 5. For an individual temporarily authorized 
to work for a specific employer because 
of his or her status or parole: 

a. Foreign passport; and 

b. Form I-94 or Form I-94A that has 
the following: 

(1) The same name as the 
passport; and 

(2) An endorsement of the 
individual's status or parole as 
long as that period of 
endorsement has not yet 
expired and the proposed 
employment is not in conflict 
with any restrictions or 
limitations identified on the form. 

4. Voter's registration card 3. Original or certified copy of birth certificate 
issued by a State, county, municipal 
authority, or territory of the United States 
bearing an official seal 

5. U.S. Military card or draft record 

6. Military dependent's ID card 
4. Native American tribal document 

7. U.S. Coast Guard Merchant Mariner Card 
5. U.S. Citizen ID Card (Form I-197) 

8. Native American tribal document 
6. Identification Card for Use of Resident 

Citizen in the United States (Form I-179) 9. Driver's license issued by a Canadian 
government authority 

7. Employment authorization document 
issued by the Department of Homeland 
Security 

For examples, see Section 7 and 
Section 13 of the M-274 on 
uscis.gov/i-9-central. 

The Form I-766, Employment 
Authorization Document, is a List A, Item 
Number 4. document, not a List C 
document. 

For persons under age 18 who are 
unable to present a document 

listed above: 
10. School record or report card 

6. Passport from the Federated States of 
Micronesia (FSM) or the Republic of the 
Marshall Islands (RMI) with Form I-94 or 
Form I-94A indicating nonimmigrant 
admission under the Compact of Free 
Association Between the United States 
and the FSM or RMI 

11. Clinic, doctor, or hospital record 

12. Day-care or nursery school record 

Acceptable Receipts 
May be presented in lieu of a document listed above for a temporary period. 

For receipt validity dates, see the M-274. 

● Receipt for a replacement of a lost, 
stolen, or damaged List A document. 

● Form I-94 issued to a lawful 
permanent resident that contains an 
I-551 stamp and a photograph of the 
individual. 

● Form I-94 with “RE” notation or 
refugee stamp issued to a refugee. 

 
OR 

Receipt for a replacement of a lost, stolen, or 
damaged List B document. 

Receipt for a replacement of a lost, stolen, or 
damaged List C document. 

*Refer to the Employment Authorization Extensions page on I-9 Central for more information. 

https://www.uscis.gov/i-9-central/handbook-for-employers-m-274/60-evidence-of-status-for-certain-categories
https://www.uscis.gov/i-9-central/form-i-9-resources/handbook-for-employers-m-274/120-acceptable-documents-for-verifying-employment-authorization-and-identity/123-list-c-documents-that-establish-employment-authorization
https://www.uscis.gov/i-9-central
https://www.uscis.gov/i-9-central/form-i-9-acceptable-documents/employment-authorization-extensions
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Supplement A, 
Preparer and/or Translator Certification for Section 1 

Department of Homeland Security 
U.S. Citizenship and Immigration Services 

USCIS 
Form I-9 

Supplement A 
OMB No. 1615-0047 
Expires 07/31/2026 

 

 
 

Last Name (Family Name) from Section 1. First Name (Given Name) from Section 1. Middle initial (if any) from Section 1. 

Instructions: This supplement must be completed by any preparer and/or translator who assists an employee in completing Section 1 
of Form I-9. The preparer and/or translator must enter the employee's name in the spaces provided above. Each preparer or translator 
must complete, sign, and date a separate certification area. Employers must retain completed supplement sheets with the employee's 
completed Form I-9. 

 
I attest, under penalty of perjury, that I have assisted in the completion of Section 1 of this form and that to the best of my 
knowledge the information is true and correct. 

 

Signature of Preparer or Translator Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

Last Name (Family Name) First Name (Given Name) Middle Initial (if any) 

Address (Street Number and Name) City or Town State ZIP Code 

I attest, under penalty of perjury, that I have assisted in the completion of Section 1 of this form and that to the best of my 
knowledge the information is true and correct. 
Signature of Preparer or Translator Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

Last Name (Family Name) First Name (Given Name) Middle Initial (if any) 

Address (Street Number and Name) City or Town State ZIP Code 

I attest, under penalty of perjury, that I have assisted in the completion of Section 1 of this form and that to the best of my 
knowledge the information is true and correct. 
Signature of Preparer or Translator Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

Last Name (Family Name) First Name (Given Name) Middle Initial (if any) 

Address (Street Number and Name) City or Town State ZIP Code 

I attest, under penalty of perjury, that I have assisted in the completion of Section 1 of this form and that to the best of my 
knowledge the information is true and correct. 
Signature of Preparer or Translator Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

Last Name (Family Name) First Name (Given Name) Middle Initial (if any) 

Address (Street Number and Name) City or Town State ZIP Code 
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Supplement B, 
Reverification and Rehire (formerly Section 3) 

Department of Homeland Security 
U.S. Citizenship and Immigration Services 

USCIS 
Form I-9 

Supplement B 
OMB No. 1615-0047 
Expires 07/31/2026 

Last Name (Family Name) from Section 1. First Name (Given Name) from Section 1. Middle initial (if any) from Section 1. 

Instructions: This supplement replaces Section 3 on the previous version of Form I-9. Only use this page if your employee requires 
reverification, is rehired within three years of the date the original Form I-9 was completed, or provides proof of a legal name change. Enter 
the employee's name in the fields above. Use a new section for each reverification or rehire. Review the Form I-9 instructions before 
completing this page. Keep this page as part of the employee's Form I-9 record. Additional guidance can be found in the 
Handbook for Employers: Guidance for Completing Form I-9 (M-274) 

Date of Rehire (if applicable) New Name (if applicable) 

Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Last Name (Family Name) First Name (Given Name) Middle Initial 

Reverification: If the employee requires reverification, your employee can choose to present any acceptable List A or List C documentation to show 
continued employment authorization. Enter the document information in the spaces below. 

Document Title Document Number (if any) Expiration Date (if any) (mm/dd/yyyy) 

I attest, under penalty of perjury, that to the best of my knowledge, this employee is authorized to work in the United States, and if the 
employee presented documentation, the documentation I examined appears to be genuine and to relate to the individual who presented it. 

Name of Employer or Authorized Representative Signature of Employer or Authorized Representative Today's Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

Additional Information (Initial and date each notation.) Check here if you used an 
alternative procedure authorized 
by DHS to examine documents. 

Date of Rehire (if applicable) New Name (if applicable) 

Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Last Name (Family Name) First Name (Given Name) Middle Initial 

Reverification: If the employee requires reverification, your employee can choose to present any acceptable List A or List C documentation to show 
continued employment authorization. Enter the document information in the spaces below. 

Document Title Document Number (if any) Expiration Date (if any) (mm/dd/yyyy) 

I attest, under penalty of perjury, that to the best of my knowledge, this employee is authorized to work in the United States, and if the 
employee presented documentation, the documentation I examined appears to be genuine and to relate to the individual who presented it. 

Name of Employer or Authorized Representative Signature of Employer or Authorized Representative Today's Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

Additional Information (Initial and date each notation.) Check here if you used an 
alternative procedure authorized 
by DHS to examine documents. 

Date of Rehire (if applicable) New Name (if applicable) 

Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Last Name (Family Name) First Name (Given Name) Middle Initial 

Reverification: If the employee requires reverification, your employee can choose to present any acceptable List A or List C documentation to show 
continued employment authorization. Enter the document information in the spaces below. 

Document Title Document Number (if any) Expiration Date (if any) (mm/dd/yyyy) 

I attest, under penalty of perjury, that to the best of my knowledge, this employee is authorized to work in the United States, and if the 
employee presented documentation, the documentation I examined appears to be genuine and to relate to the individual who presented it. 

Name of Employer or Authorized Representative Signature of Employer or Authorized Representative Today's Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 

Additional Information (Initial and date each notation.) Check here if you used an 
alternative procedure authorized 
by DHS to examine documents. 

https://www.uscis.gov/i-9-central/form-i-9-resources/handbook-for-employers-m-274


Notice	and	Acknowledgement	of	Pay	Rate	and	Payday	
Under	Section	195.1	of	the	New	York	State	Labor	Law	

Notice	for	Hourly/Weekly	Rate	and	Exempt	Employees	

1. Employer	Information
Name:

Doing	Business	As	(DBA)	Name(s):	

Physical	Address:	

Mailing	Address:	

Phone:	

c/o	GreenSlate,	150	West	30th	Street,	#405,	New	York,	NY	10001	

+1	(212)206-1724

2. Notice	Given: 3. Allowances	Taken:
At	hiring None
On	or	before	February	1 	Tips	 per	hour	
Before	a	change	in	pay	rate(s),	allowances Meal			 		per	meal	
claimed	or	payday 	Lodging	

Other	

4. Pay	is: 5. Regular	Payday	(circle	one):
Weekly
Bi-weekly SUN	 MON	 TUE	 WED	 THU	 FRI	 SAT	
Other

6. Employee’s	Rate	of	Pay: 7. Overtime	Pay	Rate:
(State	if	pay	is	based	on	an	hourly,	salary,	day	rate,	piece	rate,	or	other	basis)	

$	 	per	hr/per	wk	 	$ 	per	hour	
(circle	one)	 (This	must	be	at	least	1½	times	the	worker’s	rate,	with	few	exceptions)	

In	most	cases,	the	overtime	rate	will	be	1	½	times	the	regular	rate	of	pay	for	the	week.	The	regular	rate	of	pay	is	the	total	weekly	pay	divided	by	the	
hours	worked	in	the	week.	In	most	cases,	it	is	illegal	to	pay	a	fixed	weekly	rate	for	varying	hours	worked	over	40	per	week.	The	Department	of	Labor	
strongly	discourages	weekly	rates	for	non-exempt	employees	since	underpayments	often	result.	 This	employee	is	exempt	from	overtime	under	the	
following	exemption	(optional):	

8. Employee	Acknowledgement:
On	this	day	I	have	been	notified	of	my	pay	rate,	overtime	rate	(if	eligible),	allowances,	and	designated	payday	on	the	date
given	below.	 I	told	my	employer	what	my	primary	language	is.

Check	one:	
I	have	been	given	this	pay	notice	in	English	because	it	is	my	primary	language.	
My	primary	language	is			 .	
I	have	been	given	this	pay	notice	in	English	only,	because	the	Department	of	Labor	does	not	yet	offer	a	pay	
notice	form	in	my	primary	language.	

Employee	Signature						 Date	

Print	Employee	Name			

Preparer’s	Name	and	Title	
The	employee	must	receive	a	signed	copy	of	this	form.	 The	employer	must	keep	the	original	for	6	years.	







 Direct Deposit Agreement Form  
Authorization Agreement 

I hereby authorize GreenSlate to initiate automatic deposits to my account at the financial institution named below. I 
also authorize GreenSlate to make withdrawals from this account in the event that a credit entry is made in error. 

Further, I agree not to hold GreenSlate responsible for any delay or loss of funds due to incorrect or incomplete 
information supplied by me or by my financial institution or due to an error on the part of my financial institution in 
depositing funds to my account. 

This agreement will remain in effect until GreenSlate receives a written notice of cancellation from me or my financial 
institution, or until I submit a new direct deposit form to the Payroll Department. 

Account Information 

Name of Financial Institution: 

Routing Number:  

Account Number:  
Checking (“X”) Savings (“V”) 

Signature 

Print Name (Primary) Date:

Authorized Signature (Primary): Date:

Authorized Signature (Joint): Date:

Please attach a direct deposit form issued by your bank or a voided check and return this form to the Payroll 
Department. 

61 Main Street
Delhi, NY  13753

212.206.1099 Tel 
212.206.1070 Fax 
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